BF4M Series
Active Optical Connector
Aug. 2022
D
ec
.1
.2
02

for TX Side
Identification Mark
for RX Side
1.
3 1.
3
1.
45 1.
45
● BF4MC Harness (Representative Product)
Part No. HRS No. Fiber Cable length L Purchase Unit
BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-45MM CL0831-1102-0-04
φ0.5 Red
45mm
15pcs per tray
BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-50MM CL0831-1102-0-05 50mm
BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-55MM CL0831-1102-0-06 55mm
BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-60MM CL0831-1102-0-07 60mm
BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-65MM CL0831-1102-0-08 65mm
BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-70MM CL0831-1102-0-09 70mm
BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-75MM CL0831-1102-0-00 75mm
BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-80MM CL0831-1102-0-11 80mm
BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-85MM CL0831-1102-0-12 85mm
BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-90MM CL0831-1102-0-13 90mm
BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-95MM CL0831-1102-0-14 95mm
BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-100MM CL0831-1102-0-15 100mm
BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-1M CL0831-1109-9-00 1m
1pcs per bag
BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-2M CL0831-1109-9-01 2m
BF4MC-6GTXRX-B1-3M CL0831-1109-9-02 3m

9.82
4
.5
1
.4
5
1
.3
4
.5
● BF4MC - LC Connector Harness (Representative Product)
Part No. HRS No. Fiber Length TX or RX
BF4MC-6GTXLC-B1-100MM CL0831-1114-0-00
φ0.5 Red
100mm TX
BF4MC-6GRXLC-B1-100MM CL0831-1135-0-00 100mm RX
BF4MC-6GTXLC-B1-500MM CL0831-1114-0-05 500mm TX
BF4MC-6GRXLC-B1-500MM CL0831-1135-0-05 500mm RX
Note 1 : The shortest harness length is 100mm.
Note 2 : Please use the BF4MC transmitter and receiver connectors together.
Note 3 : Harness lengths other than those listed above are also available upon request. Please inform a Hirose representative of your desired harness length.
Note 4 : Blue fiber color is also available.

.4
5
7
.4
Ｌ
9.82
Ø
0
.53
.1
● BF4MC - SC Connector Harness (Representative Product)
Part No. HRS No. Fiber Length TX or RX
BF4MC-6GTXSC-B1-100MM CL0831-1111-0-00
φ0.5 Red
100mm TX
BF4MC-6GRXSC-B1-100MM CL0831-1112-0-00 100mm RX
BF4MC-6GTXSC-B1-500MM CL0831-1111-0-05 500mm TX
BF4MC-6GRXSC-B1-500MM CL0831-1112-0-05 500mm RX
Note 1 : The shortest harness length is 100mm.
Note 2 : Please use the BF4MC transmitter and receiver connectors together.
Note 3 : Harness lengths other than those listed above are also available upon request. Please inform a Hirose representative of your desired harness length.
Note 4 : Blue fiber color is also available.